10:00

10:05

10.15

10.35

10.55

11.15

11.30

Children, Young People and Families
Voluntary Organisations Forum

Tuesday 14 July 2020, 10.00am — 11.30am
Online via Zoom

AGENDA

Chair: Jenny Greenfield
Welcome and Introduction
Young K&C —an overview of the Our City website - Nicola Butler, CEO of Young K & C

Hackney CVS — Work with young black people in Hackney - Saqib Deshmukh, Head
of Youth Programmes and Kristine Wellington, Head of Safeguarding, Children and
Families

Local Safeguarding Children Partnership - Rosie Twomey, Children and Community
Engagement Officer

Public Health - Lifting lockdown- advice for voluntary organisations - Debbie
Arrigon, Public Health Business Partner — Children and Young People

AOB

Close



