

Children, Young People and Families Voluntary Organisations Forum

Tuesday 14 July 2020, 10.00am – 11.30am Online via Zoom

AGENDA

Chair: Jenny Greenfield

10:00	Welcome and Introduction
10:05	Young K&C —an overview of the Our City website - Nicola Butler, CEO of Young K & C
10.15	Hackney CVS – Work with young black people in Hackney - Saqib Deshmukh, Head of Youth Programmes and Kristine Wellington, Head of Safeguarding, Children and Families
10.35	Local Safeguarding Children Partnership - Rosie Twomey, Children and Community Engagement Officer
10.55	Public Health - Lifting lockdown- advice for voluntary organisations - Debbie Arrigon, Public Health Business Partner – Children and Young People
11.15	АОВ
11.30	Close